

S. No. 23

Regular Cause List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP No. 1288/2014

Tanveera Fazili

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Mian Tufail, Advocate

Vs.

Settlement Commissioner JK Srinagar
(Revenue)

...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER

12.07.2023

On mention, this matter is taken out of turn and posted on 02.08.2023.

(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

12.07.2023

Manzoor