

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP no. 1288/2014

Abdul Rauf Fazili and others

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M. Muzaffar, Advocate

Vs.

Settlement Commissioner JK Srinagar

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER
22.05.2024

Respondents shall file latest regard with regard to the enquiry in terms of order dated 14.03.2024.

List on 09.09.2024.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing before the Bench.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
22.05.2024
"Imtiyaz"